

Gilbert Promotional Corporation Membership Application

General Information						
Name				Date		
Mailing Address						
City			State		Zip	
Cell Phone #	Email A		ddress			
Previous Experience:						
Volunteer Interests (Please Check Below)						
Lil Dudes Rodeo	Community Outre	each 🗆	Kick Off BBQ	Website/M	ledia	
Pony Express	Parades] VIP 🛛	Tickets/Gat	es	
Team Roping Classic	Dance		Feed the Cowboys \Box	Royalty		
Barrel Race	□ Sponsorships] Parking 🛛 🗌	Vendors		
□ Rough Stock	UVolunteer Coordin	nator 🗆] Marketing	Clean Up		
Waiver/Release of Liability						

Assumption of Risk and Release of Liability. You are agreeing to release the Gilbert Promotional Corporation and other parties from liability. Please read this release carefully. Volunteers/participants acknowledge that rodeo events are inherently dangerous activities and further acknowledge that participation exposes the participant to substantial and serious hazards and risks of property damage, personal injury, and/or death. Each volunteer/participant further agrees to discharge, waive, release, and covenant not to sue Gilbert Promotional Corporation, sponsors, all contestants (including, without limitation, contestants, stock contractors, Rodeo Committees, Rodeo Producers, Contract Personnel), and any other Gilbert Promotional Corporation event production entity (and each party's respective officers, directors, employees and agents), from all claims, demands, and liabilities that are known or unknown, foreseen or unforeseen, future or contingent. The undertakings and covenants of the foregoing provision shall be binding upon each volunteer/participant, his or her heirs, legal representatives, and successors. Each volunteer/participant agrees to indemnify and save and hold harmless Gilbert Promotional Corporation and all sponsors, arising from such individuals participation in any Gilbert Promotional Corporation event. I, ___ (name of applicant), swear that the information stated above is true and accurate. I hereby agree to become familiar with the Bylaws and Official Rules of the Gilbert Promotional Corporation and any other rules adopted by the Gilbert Promotional Corporation, and I agree to comply with and be bound by the same.

In signing this waiver, I acknowledge that I have read it, understand its significance and am signing voluntarily of my own free will. I certify that I'm at least 18 years of age, and that if I am under 18 of age my parent/legal guardian has signed this form on my behalf.

Signature		Date			
Annual Dues					
Individual Membership: \$20	Payment Method: Check Cash Weth *Make checks payable to Gilber *If mailing payment, mail to P	ert Promotional Corporation.			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:					
Date Received:	Cash/Check #	Received By:			